
RESULTATS - ARCH - 15 MAI 2013 - MEETING LBFA n°53

           CLASSEMENT DAMES

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB AN NAIS DOSSARD CATEG Bal H

1 MARTIN Noa ARCH 2005 531 ben 16,43

2 MARCIN Lena ARCH 2004 386 ben 15,37

3 JADOUL Charlie ARCH 2004 612 ben 11,20

4 LABORNE Eline ARCH 2004 401 ben 11,04

5 COLLINGE Adele ARCH 2005 644 ben 10,86

6 COLLARD Oriane ARCH 2006 1 ben 10,36

7 FRECHE Clara ARCH 2005 151 ben 9,72

8 NORRENBERG Clara ARCH 2005 306 ben 9,42

10 BOUCHAT Juliette ARCH 2005 318 ben 9,20

11 NEVE Augustine ARCH 2005 307 ben 9,09

12 SQUILBECK Esther ARCH 2005 674 ben 9,00

13 THOMAS Eva ARCH 2005 305 ben 8,23

14 SALIEN Liana ROCA 2006 264 ben 8,15

15 DUBOIS Lina ARCH 2005 403 ben 7,41

16 HUBERTY Celestine ARCH 2005 311 ben 6,80

      

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB AN NAIS DOSSARD CATEG POIDS

1 NORRENBERG Clara ARCH 2005 306 ben 5,72

2 LABORNE Eline ARCH 2004 401 ben 5,11

3 MARCIN Lena ARCH 2004 386 ben 5,02

4 COLLINGE Adele ARCH 2005 644 ben 4,76

5 JADOUL Charlie ARCH 2004 612 ben 4,64

6 MARTIN Noa ARCH 2005 531 ben 4,49

7 BOUCHAT Juliette ARCH 2005 318 ben 4,46

8 COLLARD Oriane ARCH 2006 1 ben 4,25

9 SALIEN Liana ROCA 2006 264 ben 4,11

10 SQUILBECK Esther ARCH 2005 674 ben 4,09

11 THOMAS Eva ARCH 2005 305 ben 3,79

12 DUBOIS Lina ARCH 2005 403 ben 3,38

13 FRECHE Clara ARCH 2005 151 ben 3,30

14 HUBERTY Celestine ARCH 2005 311 ben 3,28

15 NEVE Augustine ARCH 2005 307 ben 3,03

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB AN NAIS DOSSARD CATEG LONG

1 MARTIN Noa ARCH 2005 531 ben 2,86

2 WITDOUCK Camille ARCH 2004 310 ben 2,85

3 NORRENBERG Clara ARCH 2005 306 ben 2,43

4 BOUCHAT Juliette ARCH 2005 318 ben 2,36

5 COLLARD Oriane ARCH 2006 1 ben 2,29

6 LABORNE Eline ARCH 2004 401 ben 2,27

7 HUBERTY Celestine ARCH 2005 311 ben 2,24

8 JADOUL Charlie ARCH 2004 612 ben 2,18

9 MARCIN Lena ARCH 2004 386 ben 2,07

10 FRECHE Clara ARCH 2005 151 ben 2,05

11 NEVE Augustine ARCH 2005 307 ben 1,85

12 DUBOIS Lina ARCH 2005 403 ben 1,84

13 THOMAS Eva ARCH 2005 305 ben 1,79

14 SALIEN Liana ROCA 2006 264 ben 1,67

15 SQUILBECK Esther ARCH 2005 674 ben 1,62

16 COLLINGE Adele ARCH 2005 644 ben 1,40
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PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB AN NAIS DOSSARD CATEG POIDS

1 GABRIEL Emeline ARCH 2002 3219 pup 6,18

2 LAROSE Nell ARCH 2002 3 pup 5,91

3 FAVEAUX Roxanne ARCH 2002 3304 pup 5,80

4 LIMET Camille ARCH 2002 3895 pup 5,31

5 REGAERT Elise OCAN 2003 3121 pup 5,24

6 THERASSE Emma ARCH 2002 5 pup 5,17

7 COLLARD Erine ARCH 2003 3310 pup 5,10

8 TOLE Mailune ARCH 2003 3743 pup 5,09

9 LESUISSE Ann-Laure ARCH 2002 3894 pup 5,08

10 DUBOIS Victoria ARCH 2002 3600 pup 4,95

11 HUBERTY Juliette ARCH 2002 3489 pup 4,66

12 DUFEY Laora ARCH 2002 3496 pup 4,65

13 VANCOLLIE Clarysse ARCH 2002 3631 pup 4,53

14 FAUST Mackenzie ARCH 2003 3749 pup 4,49

15 GERLACHE Amandine ARCH 2002 3744 pup 4,27

16 CLICHE Pétula ARCH 2003 3220 pup 3,61

17 JORIS Marthe ARCH 2003 3313 pup 3,59

18 LECLERCQ Capucine ARCH 2003 3421 pup 3,59

19 DESCY Alicia ARCH 2003 3221 pup 3,40

 

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB AN NAIS DOSSARD CATEG Balle H

1 REGAERT Elise OCAN 2003 3121 pup 24,27

2 COLLARD Erine ARCH 2003 3310 pup 21,39

3 LESUISSE Ann-Laure ARCH 2002 3894 pup 19,92

4 FAVEAUX Roxanne ARCH 2002 3304 pup 18,14

5 LAROSE Nell ARCH 2002 3 pup 17,13

6 GABRIEL Emeline ARCH 2002 3219 pup 16,92

7 TOLE Mailune ARCH 2003 3743 pup 16,84

8 THERASSE Emma ARCH 2002 5 pup 16,31

9 DUBOIS Victoria ARCH 2002 3600 pup 16,07

10 LIMET Camille ARCH 2002 3895 pup 13,92

11 VANCOLLIE Clarysse ARCH 2002 3631 pup 13,90

12 FAUST Mackenzie ARCH 2003 3749 pup 12,81

13 CLICHE Pétula ARCH 2003 3220 pup 12,57

14 JORIS Marthe ARCH 2003 3313 pup 11,99

15 DESCY Alicia ARCH 2003 3221 pup 11,14

16 GERLACHE Amandine ARCH 2002 3744 pup 10,81

17 LECLERCQ Capucine ARCH 2003 3421 pup 9,51

 

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB AN NAIS DOSSARD CATEG LONG

1 FAVEAUX Roxanne ARCH 2002 3304 pup 3,33

2 REGAERT Elise OCAN 2003 3121 pup 3,12

3 JORIS Marthe ARCH 2003 3313 pup 3,09

4 VANCOLLIE Clarysse ARCH 2002 3631 pup 3,06

5 GABRIEL Emeline ARCH 2002 3219 pup 2,89

6 GERLACHE Amandine ARCH 2002 3744 pup 2,87

7 COLLARD Erine ARCH 2003 3310 pup 2,75

8 DUFEY Laora ARCH 2002 3496 pup 2,75

9 CLICHE Pétula ARCH 2003 3220 pup 2,69

10 DUBOIS Victoria ARCH 2002 3600 pup 2,61

11 HUBERTY Juliette ARCH 2002 3489 pup 2,58

12 LECLERCQ Capucine ARCH 2003 3421 pup 2,58

13 LAROSE Nell ARCH 2002 3 pup 2,53

14 TOLE Mailune ARCH 2003 3743 pup 2,51

15 LIMET Camille ARCH 2002 3895 pup 2,45

16 DESCY Alicia ARCH 2003 3221 pup 2,39

17 FAUST Mackenzie ARCH 2003 3749 pup 2,37

18 LESUISSE Ann-Laure ARCH 2002 3894 pup 2,29

19 THERASSE Emma ARCH 2002 5 pup 2,21
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PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB AN NAIS DOSSARD CATEG POIDS

1 DABE Marie Constance ACBBS 2001 6179 min 5,35

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB AN NAIS DOSSARD CATEG LONG

1 DABE Marie Constance ACBBS 2001 6179 min 2,87

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB AN NAIS DOSSARD CATEG JAVELOT

1 DABE Marie Constance ACBBS 2001 6179 min 6,31
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           CLASSEMENT HOMMES

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB AN NAIS DOSSARD CATEG LONG

1 VANDERSTRAETE Gil ARCH 2004 871 ben 3,39

2 TENRET Aymeric ARCH 2004 971 ben 3,35

3 DEMORTIER Robin OCAN 2004 15 ben 3,11

4 REGAERT Simon OCAN 2004 20 ben 3,04

5 HELLIN Arthur OCAN 2004 671 ben 2,97

6 FRANCHE Alexis ARCH 2005 282 ben 2,64

7 ROBERFROID Louis ARCH 2004 280 ben 2,64

8 STRAUVEN Julien ARCH 2004 977 ben 2,61

9 LIEGEOIS Nicolas ARCH 2004 791 ben 2,53

10 BAUDOIN César ARCH 2004 923 ben 2,46

11 CLICHE Pablo ARCH 2005 216 ben 2,42

12 CIRCHIRILLO Ethan ARCH 2004 200 ben 2,41

13 LIEGEOIS Hugo ARCH 2004 636 ben 2,34

14 VOOS Eliott ARCH 2005 453 ben 2,34

15 PIGNOLET Victor ARCH 2004 205 ben 2,33

16 LECLERCQ Marius ARCH 2005 553 ben 2,24

17 HAUSMAN Bastian ARCH 2004 281 ben 2,17

18 HAUSMAN Emeric OCAN 2005 283 ben 2,10

19 PIROT Eliot ARCH 2004 455 ben 2,03

20 ALEXANDRE Casper ARCH 2004 6 ben 1,74

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB AN NAIS DOSSARD CATEG Bal H

1 TENRET Aymeric ARCH 2004 971 ben 30,73

2 DEMORTIER Robin OCAN 2004 15 ben 27,48

3 REGAERT Simon OCAN 2004 20 ben 25,87

4 PIROT Eliot ARCH 2004 455 ben 24,37

5 HELLIN Arthur OCAN 2004 671 ben 22,45

6 FRANCHE Alexis ARCH 2005 282 ben 20,64

7 VOOS Eliott ARCH 2005 453 ben 19,92

8 LIEGEOIS Nicolas ARCH 2004 791 ben 18,56

9 LIMET Martin ARCH 2006 2 ben 18,47

10 STRAUVEN Julien ARCH 2004 977 ben 18,46

11 ROBERFROID Louis ARCH 2004 280 ben 16,98

12 CLICHE Pablo ARCH 2005 216 ben 16,45

13 LECLERCQ Marius ARCH 2005 553 ben 15,00

14 LIEGEOIS Hugo ARCH 2004 636 ben 14,91

15 VANDERSTRAETE Gil ARCH 2004 871 ben 14,10

16 BAUDOIN César ARCH 2004 923 ben 12,88

17 PIGNOLET Victor ARCH 2004 205 ben 12,34

18 HAUSMAN Bastian ARCH 2004 281 ben 11,72

19 CIRCHIRILLO Ethan ARCH 2004 200 ben 11,05

20 ALEXANDRE Casper ARCH 2004 6 ben 10,88

21 HAUSMAN Emeric OCAN 2005 283 ben 10,29
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PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB AN NAIS DOSSARD CATEG POIDS

1 TENRET Aymeric ARCH 2004 971 ben 8,15

2 DEMORTIER Robin OCAN 2004 15 ben 7,33

3 REGAERT Simon OCAN 2004 20 ben 7,17

4 VANDERSTRAETE Gil ARCH 2004 871 ben 6,93

5 HELLIN Arthur OCAN 2004 671 ben 6,68

6 ROBERFROID Louis ARCH 2004 280 ben 6,33

7 HAUSMAN Emeric OCAN 2005 283 ben 6,03

8 STRAUVEN Julien ARCH 2004 977 ben 6,03

9 LIEGEOIS Nicolas ARCH 2004 791 ben 5,98

10 CLICHE Pablo ARCH 2005 216 ben 5,75

11 FRANCHE Alexis ARCH 2005 282 ben 5,66

12 LIEGEOIS Hugo ARCH 2004 636 ben 5,59

13 LIMET Martin ARCH 2006 2 ben 5,57

14 LECLERCQ Marius ARCH 2005 553 ben 5,39

15 BAUDOIN César ARCH 2004 923 ben 5,13

16 CIRCHIRILLO Ethan ARCH 2004 200 ben 4,86

17 VOOS Eliott ARCH 2005 453 ben 4,84

18 PIROT Eliot ARCH 2004 455 ben 4,75

19 PIGNOLET Victor ARCH 2004 205 ben 4,72

20 HAUSMAN Bastian ARCH 2004 281 ben 4,49

21 ALEXANDRE Casper ARCH 2004 6 ben 3,73

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB AN NAIS DOSSARD CATEG LONG

1 DEVOS Oscar ARCH 2002 4098 pup 3,58

2 BOUCHAT Arthur ARCH 2002 4272 pup 3,46

3 DUBOIS Noé ARCH 2003 4427 pup 3,45

4 LABAR Clément ARCH 2003 4099 pup 3,32

5 PIROT Louis ARCH 2002 4275 pup 3,22

6 LABORNE Nathan ARCH 2002 4426 pup 3,04

7 FIASSE Colin ARCH 2003 9784 pup 2,97

8 PIERARD Benjamin ARCH 2003 4027 pup 2,94

9 DALL'ARA Baptiste ARCH 2003 4271 pup 2,89

10 DE VADDER Antoine ARCH 2003 4289 pup 2,73

11 PREUD'HOMME Eliot ARCH 2002 4288 pup 2,73

12 HAUSMAN Tom ARCH 2002 4101 pup 2,65

13 HUBERTY Arthur ARCH 2003 4274 pup 2,53

14 VANDENDAEL Lucien ARCH 2002 4429 pup 2,36

15 RASSART Frederick ARCH 2003 4103 pup 2,26

16 DUFOUR Nicolas ARCH 2003 4102 pup 1,93

17 MASSCHAELE Arnaud ARCH 2003 4428 pup 1,67

 

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB AN NAIS DOSSARD CATEG Balle H

1 BOUCHAT Arthur ARCH 2002 4272 pup 33,28

2 LABAR Clément ARCH 2003 4099 pup 30,55

3 DEVOS Oscar ARCH 2002 4098 pup 29,94

4 DUBOIS Noé ARCH 2003 4427 pup 29,93

5 MASSCHAELE Arnaud ARCH 2003 4428 pup 29,37

6 PREUD'HOMME Eliot ARCH 2002 4288 pup 25,75

7 FIASSE Colin ARCH 2003 9784 pup 23,86

8 HAUSMAN Tom ARCH 2002 4101 pup 22,31

9 PIERARD Benjamin ARCH 2003 4027 pup 19,61

10 DE VADDER Antoine ARCH 2003 4289 pup 18,97

11 HUBERTY Arthur ARCH 2003 4274 pup 18,94

12 LABORNE Nathan ARCH 2002 4426 pup 18,44

13 VANDENDAEL Lucien ARCH 2002 4429 pup 16,26

14 DALL'ARA Baptiste ARCH 2003 4271 pup 16,10

15 DUFOUR Nicolas ARCH 2003 4102 pup 11,66

16 RASSART Frederick ARCH 2003 4103 pup 8,13
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PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB AN NAIS DOSSARD CATEG POIDS

1 BOUCHAT Arthur ARCH 2002 4272 pup 7,40

2 DEVOS Oscar ARCH 2002 4098 pup 7,18

3 DUBOIS Noé ARCH 2003 4427 pup 6,90

4 MASSCHAELE Arnaud ARCH 2003 4428 pup 6,50

5 PIROT Louis ARCH 2002 4275 pup 6,48

6 LABAR Clément ARCH 2003 4099 pup 5,91

7 HAUSMAN Tom ARCH 2002 4101 pup 5,52

8 PIERARD Benjamin ARCH 2003 4027 pup 5,39

9 VANDENDAEL Lucien ARCH 2002 4429 pup 5,36

10 FIASSE Colin ARCH 2003 9784 pup 5,10

11 LABORNE Nathan ARCH 2002 4426 pup 4,98

12 DE VADDER Antoine ARCH 2003 4289 pup 4,60

13 HUBERTY Arthur ARCH 2003 4274 pup 4,30

14 PREUD'HOMME Eliot ARCH 2002 4288 pup 4,15

15 DALL'ARA Baptiste ARCH 2003 4271 pup 3,71

16 RASSART Frederick ARCH 2003 4103 pup 3,64

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB AN NAIS DOSSARD CATEG POIDS

1 GROLLINGER William ARCH 2000 7421 min 3,73

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB AN NAIS DOSSARD CATEG LONG

1 GROLLINGER William ARCH 2000 7421 min 2,79

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB AN NAIS DOSSARD CATEG JAVELOT

1 GROLLINGER William ARCH 2000 7421 min 8,13
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